Individual Tax Challan

Payment Type Options

Payment Type Code
100
102
300
400
500
501

800

Important Notes

Description

Advance Tax

Self Assessment Tax

Regular Assessment Tax

Tax on Distributed Profit

Tax Deducted at Source (TDS) - Salary

Tax Deducted at Source (TDS) - Non Salary

Other Taxes / Penalties / Interest

Ensure the correct payment type code is selected for accurate credit.
Enter PAN and assessment year carefully to avoid rejection.

This document is to be used for individual taxpayers only.

Retain a copy of the challan as proof of payment.

Each payment requires a separate challan form.



	Individual Tax Challan
	Payment Type Options
	Important Notes


