

Individual Tax Challan

Payment Type Options

Payment Type Code	Description
100	Advance Tax
102	Self Assessment Tax
300	Regular Assessment Tax
400	Tax on Distributed Profit
500	Tax Deducted at Source (TDS) - Salary
501	Tax Deducted at Source (TDS) - Non Salary
800	Other Taxes / Penalties / Interest

Important Notes

- Ensure the correct payment type code is selected for accurate credit.
- Enter PAN and assessment year carefully to avoid rejection.
- This document is to be used for individual taxpayers only.
- Retain a copy of the challan as proof of payment.
- Each payment requires a separate challan form.